
Dana Wilks
Deputy 
Director

Sherri Hufford
Evaluation Unit

Manager

Aaron 
Stewart
PSAIII

Erica Mcinnis
PSAII

Matthew 
Olah PSAII

Tazman Briggs
PSAII

Kristina Davis
PSAII

Samantha
Freeman 

PSAII

Kelli Hufford
PSAII

Carla Hanson
Program Support  

Unit Manager

Sasha Cafaro
PSAIII

Sade Lee 
PSAII

Richelle Work
PSAI

Kristin Kubacki
PSAII

Crissy Schaudt
ICOTS Administrator

Ty Crocker
Prof. Development 

Administrator

Josh Dunkle
PSA III

Dan Brinkman
Ed Spec

Beth Haroldson
Ed Spec

Alex Cunningham
Ed Spec

Victoria Deaser
Ed Spec

Keri FitzPatrick
Ed Spec

Kerry Krause
Ed Spec

Conor Murphy
Ed Spec

Mindy Timmins
Ed Spec

 

 

Dr. Anjali Nandi
  Director

Andrew Aguilera
   PSAII

  

Katy Post
CTB

Coordinator

Marisa Gibbins
PSAI

Alex Luevano
PSAI

Julie  McMaster
PSAI

Division of Probation Services 
Organizational Chart  Feb 2026



Division Directory

Administration
Director 720-625-5751

Dana Wilks Deputy Director

Evaluation Unit
Sherri Hufford Evaluation Unit Manager 720-625-5766

Kelli Hufford Probation Analyst II 720-625-5761
Samantha Freeman Probation Analyst II 720-625-5762
Kristina Davis Probation Analyst II 720-625-5702
Tazman Briggs Probation Analyst II 720-625-5721

Aaron Stewart Probation Analyst III 720-625-5759
Erica McInnis Probation Analyst II 720-625-5772
Matthew Olah Probation Analyst II 720-625-5719

Programs Unit
Carla Hanson Programs Unit Manager 720-625-5772

Probation Analyst II
Probation Analyst II
Correctional Program Coordinator 720-625-5763

Sasha Cafaro Probation Analyst III 720-625-5733

Probation Services

Sade Lee Probation Analyst II
Richelle Work Probation Analyst I 720-625-5769

Crissy Schaudt Interstate Compact Administrator 720-625-5756
720-625-5181
720-625-5181
720-625-5764

Ty Crocker Professional Development Unit Manager 720-625-5771
Education Specialist

Dan Brinkman Education Specialist 720-625-5770

Conor Murphy Education Specialist
Kerry Krause Education Specialist
Victoria Deaser Education Specialist
Mindy Timmins Education Specialist

Josh Dunkle Probation Analyst III
Education Specialist

Education Specialist 
720-625-5753
720-625-5757
720-625-5767
720-625-5768
720-625-5758
720-625-5765
720-625-5760
720-625-5057

Keri FitzPatrick

Bethany Haroldson

Alex Cunningham

720-625-5755
Dr. Anjali Nandi

Marisa Gibbins

720-625-5773
720-625-5754

Andrew Aguilera
Kristin Kubacki
Katy Post

Alexandria Luevano  Probation Analyst I

Julie McMaster                Probation Analyst I

Professional Development Unit

Probation  Analyst  I
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